

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3434/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 03/01/2011 in CRLMC No.5077/2010, of
The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

RAM GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit, permission
to file additional documents and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 17/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Prathiba M. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.11.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER